
Branch Manager
 

Amarish Gowda N T



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9972007888
Mobile : + 91 9972007888
Email : amarish.gowdant@indusind.com
Branch : RT Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

#No 160 Ground Floor, Mla Layout, RT Nagar, 
Bangalore, Karnataka - 560032



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Anandhu Anilkumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 470 2990661
Direct : + 91 7994417228
Mobile : + 91 7994417228
Email : anandhu.anilkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Attingal Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Vasudeva Bhavan, TB Junction, 
Attingal - 695101



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Anil Haribhai Makwana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9054578226
Mobile : + 91 9054578226
Email : anil.makwana@indusind.com
Branch : Bodakdev Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

2,Zodiac Square,Opp.Gurudwara Sg 
Highway,Bodakdev,Ahmedabad - 380054



Senior Relationship Manager
CCBG - Supply Chain Finance

Ankit Kharangarh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9467776688
Mobile : + 91 9467776688
Email : ankit.kharangarh1@indusind.com
Branch : Chandigarh Sec 16 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 20, Second Floor, Sector 16 D, 
Chandigarh - 160016



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ankush Ramapati Tiwari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8850221704
Mobile : + 91 8850221704
Email : ankush.tiwari@indusind.com
Branch : Khar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Glacis Tower, Linking Road Khar 
West, Mumbai, Maharashtra India.- 400052



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Arasada Renuka



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 891 2941763 
Mobile : + 91 8247890356
Email : arasada.renuka@indusind.com
Branch : Sujathanagar - Vishakhapatnam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 1 & 2, Phanindra Plaza, 
Chinamushidiwada,  Visakhapatnam - 530051



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Aravind Kumar Tiwari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9004761245
Mobile : + 91 9004761245
Email : aravind.tiwari@indusind.com
Branch : Nariman Point Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3 Ground, Atlanta Building, Shop No 2, 
Nariman Point, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra - 400021



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Ashok Kumar Kanojia



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9873077235
Mobile : + 91 9873077235
Email : ashok.kanojia@indusind.com
Branch : Krishna Nagar, New Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, F-2/14, Block -F, Krishna Nagar, 
New Delhi - 110051



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ashwani Tyagi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8126185663
Mobile : + 91 8126185663
Email : ashwani.tyagi1@indusind.com
Branch : Firozabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

RK Tower, Opp. Govnd Glass Station Road, 
Firozabad, U.P, India - 283203



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ashwinkumar Ashok Kashid



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7387242945
Mobile : + 91 7387242945
Email : ashwinkumar.kashid@indusind.com
Branch : Sangola Solapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Dnyaneshwar Complex Pandharpur Miraj 
Road Sangola - 413307



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Badrinath Mohanty



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8763993396
Mobile : + 91 8249865342
Email : badrinath.mohanty@indusind.com
Branch : Saheed Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Plot No-350,Saheed Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751007



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Bharath Rajendran



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8428964778
Mobile : + 91 8428964778
Email : bharath.rajendran@indusind.com
Branch : Hosur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

CC Classic Ground Floor No.3/19 Sitharam 
Nagar Krishnagiri By Pass Road 
Hosur - 635109



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking

Bhavna Monga



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8054625999
Mobile : + 91 8054625999
Email : bhavna.monga@indusind.com
Branch : Mohali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

S.C.F 23-24 Phase III-B-2, Sas Nagar 
Mohali - 160059



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Bijendra Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7549312126
Mobile : + 91 7549312126
Email : kumar.bijendra@indusind.com
Branch : Sasaram Bihar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

New Area More, Opp-Prakash Petrol Pump, 
Old Gt Road, Sasaram - 821115



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Debjit Biswas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 7501551256
Email : debjit.biswas@indusind.com
Branch : Ranaghat Nadia Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,2/3,P.C Street,P.O+P.S-
Ranaghat,Land Mark- In Front Of Happy Club 
Playground,Nadia,West Bengal,India - 741201



Service Delivery Manager
 

Divya Pathak



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7499281389
Email : divya.pathak@indusind.com
Branch : Kakadeo Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, 117/N/60, A1 Market, Kakadeo, 
Kanpur, U.P - 208025



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Dolly Bhardwaj



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 8766288525
Direct : + 91 8766288525
Mobile : + 91 8766288525
Email : dolly.bhardwaj@indusind.com
Branch : Greater Kailash - II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

M 58 Greater Kailash II ( Main Market)
New Delhi - 110048



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Gagan Deep Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9981985815
Mobile : + 91 9981985809
Email : gagan.dsingh@indusind.com
Branch : Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

15 A B Road Industry House Branch Indore 
M.P - 452001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ghanshyam Ishwarbhai Makwana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 Direct : + 91 8140135195
Mobile : + 91 8140135195
Email : ghanshyam.makwana@indusind.com
Branch : Vijay Cross Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Unit G-4 Ground Floor CP Business Centre, 
Opp Memnagar Fire Station, Vijay Cross 
Road,Navrangpura Ahmedabad,
Gujarat - 380009



Associate Service Delivery Manager
 

Hitendrasinh Surendrasinh Zala



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 2752 228101
Direct : + 91 8160111028
Mobile : + 91 8160111028
Email : hitendrasinh.zala@indusind.com
Branch : Surendra Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shivalik 1,Beside Bharat Petrol Pump,
Near Mega Mall,Main Road,
Surendranagar - 363002



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Jainam Jitendrabhai Shah



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 2752 228102
Direct : + 91 9638041604
Mobile : + 91 9638041604
Email : jainam.shah1@indusind.com
Branch : Surendra Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shivalik 1 ,Beside Bharat Petrol Pump,Near 
Mega Mall,Main Road,
Surendranagar - 363002



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jay Vijaybhai Pithadiya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9723090320
Mobile : + 91 9723090320
Email : jay.pithadiya@indusind.com
Branch : Ring Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Imperial Heights Opp Big Bazar 
150 Ft Ring Road Rajkot - 360005



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Karamjot Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9988347183
Mobile : + 91 9988347183
Email : karamjot.singh1@indusind.com
Branch : Kesarganj Mandi - Ludhiana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

532A Nizam Road Near Kesarganj Chowk 
Ludhiana - 141008



Service Delivery Manager
 

Kavya S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7259803834
Mobile : + 91 7259803834
Email : kavya.s1@indusind.com
Branch : Basavanagudi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

# 87, Bull Temple Road,Basavanagudi, 
Bangalore - 560004



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Krishnadeo Laxmeshwar Mahto



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9082813655
Mobile : + 91 9082813655
Email : krishnadeo.mahto@indusind.com
Branch : Borivali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Ram Krupa Co-Operative 
Housing Society Ltd Near Gokul Hotel Svp 
Road Borivali West Mumbai - 400092



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Lakhan Lal Sen



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7489996214
Mobile : + 91 18602677777
Email : sen.lakhan@indusind.com
Branch : Mohan Cooperative Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor A17 Block B1 Mohan Co Op 
Industrial Estate Mathura Road Delhi - 110044



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Mahendra Saini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7230063823
Mobile : + 91 7230063823
Email : saini.mahendra@indusind.com
Branch : Madhya Marg Mansarovar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Nos 4 4A And 5, Okay Plus 
Square Madhyam Marg Mansarovar Jaipur 
Rajasthan - 302020



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Manish Kumar Panday



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6205367541
Mobile : + 91 6205367541
Email : manish.panday@indusind.com
Branch : Vasant Kunj Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Common Cause House 5,Institutional Area, 
Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New 
Delhi - 110070



Relationship Manager - Select
Personal Banking

Maya K P



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8848103860
Mobile : + 91 8848103860
Email : maya.p@indusind.com
Branch : Kozhikode Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ephas Tower, Ground Floor, Ymca Cross Road, 
Kozhikode - 673001



Associate Service Delivery Manager
 

Mohsina Naz



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9608711176
Email : mohsina.naz@indusind.com
Branch : Khazanchi Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Paras Bhawan, 
Khazanchi Road - 800004



Collection Manager - Collections & Recoveries
CCBG - Small Business Banking Group

Parthiban S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8939929888
Mobile : + 91 8939929888
Email : parthiban.s@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

4th Floor, New No.34, (Old No.115-116), G.N. 
Chetty Road, T. Nagar - 600017



Service Delivery Manager
 

Pavithra B D



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 80 22442262
Direct : + 91 9035439058
Mobile : + 91 9035439058
Email : pavithra.dhananjaya@indusind.com
Branch : Gubbalala Bangalore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 408 Gubbalala Main Road Gubbalala 
Subramanyapura,Bengaluru,India - 560061



Service Delivery Manager
 

Pooja T K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6360210582
Mobile : + 91 6360210582
Email : pooja.k@indusind.com
Branch : Gubbalala Bangalore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 408 Gubbalala Main Road, Gubbalala 
Subramanyapura,Bengaluru,India - 560061



Sales Officer - Merchant Acquisition
 

Rajdeepsinh Kalpeshsinh Joddha



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8758353386
Mobile : + 91 8758353386
Email : rajdeepsinh.joddha@indusind.com
Branch : Ashram Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 122,Ambica Niwas,Ashram Road,Opp 
Bata House,Ahmedabad,Gujarat - 380009



Area Sales Manager - Key Accounts
Central Govt

Rajneesh Kumar Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9971032394
Mobile : + 91 9971032394
Email : gupta.rajneesh@indusind.com
Branch : Patna Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Rajendra PathKadam Kuan, 
Patna, Bihar - 800003



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Ravish Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 7007487273
Email : ravish.kumar1@indusind.com
Branch : Aashiana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor A1668 Sector I Near Ashiyana 
Chauraha LDA Colony Kanpur Road Ashiyana 
Lucknow Up - 226012



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rishabh Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8416801157
Mobile : + 91 8416801157
Email : rishabh.singh2@indusind.com
Branch : Kareli Allahabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Muncipal No. C-C38 Gtb Nagar Kareli 
Allahabad - 211006



Trade Sales Manager
Emerging Corporates - Trade Sales

Riteshkumar Ramesh Patil



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8329701372
Mobile : + 91 8329701372
Email : riteshkumar.patil@indusind.com
Branch : Nashik Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shop No 5 Aryan Plaza, Ashoka 
Marg, Nashik,India - 422006 



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rocky Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8279476167
Mobile : + 91 8279476167
Email : rocky.kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Industrial Area, Phase 1 - Chandigarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 149 Industrial Area Phase 1 
Chandigarh - 160002



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rohit Rawat



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9625106422
Mobile : + 91 9625106422
Email : rawat.rohit@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Ravissance House Ring Road Lajpat 
Nagar, New Delhi - 110024



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Rohit Ray



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 3340053107
Direct : + 91 7003716155
Mobile : + 91 7003716155
Email : ray.rohit@indusind.com
Branch : Lake Town - Kolkata Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

P-721,Block-A,Ground 
Floor,Laketown,Kolkata - 700089



Branch Manager
 

Samiksha Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9793435544
Mobile : + 91 9839658165
Email : samiksha.singh@indusind.com
Branch : George Town Prayagraj Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 18 B Hamilton Road , Parvati 
Chauraha Prayagraj - 211002



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Sanjeev Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9355141084
Mobile : + 91 9355141084
Email : sanjeevpreetpal.kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Chhachhrauli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Deep Market Chhachhrauli - 135103



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Supply Chain Finance

Sant Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9815229961
Mobile : + 91 9815229961
Email : sant.kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Chandigarh Sec 16 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 20, Second Floor, Sector 16 D, 
Chandigarh - 160016



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Santosh Baliram Mandave



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9673908321
Mobile : + 91 9673908321
Email : santosh.mandave@indusind.com
Branch : Pandharpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Cts No-4075,Bhosale 
Chowk,Navi Peth,Pandharpur,India - 413304



Head - Digital Sales
Digital Strategy & Analytics

Saurabh Puri



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7042431331
Mobile : + 91 9711005407
Email : saurabh.puri@indusind.com
Branch : Gurugram Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor, Building No-10, Tower-B, DLF Cyber 
City, DLF Phase II, Gurgaon - 122002



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Shailesh Vishnu Kamathe



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 20 288888888
Direct : + 91 9503857588
Mobile : + 91 9503857588
Email : shailesh.kamathe@indusind.com
Branch : Koregaon Park Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Row House No 2, Kalpatru 
Habitat CHS, Opp Lane No 4, North Main 
Road, Koregaon Park Pune - 411001



Sales Officer - Agri Business
 

Shivraj Narayan Mane Deshmukh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7841814979
Mobile : + 91 7841814979
Email : shivraj.deshmukh@indusind.com
Branch : Akluj Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Hora Building Mahavir Path 
Beside Bank Of India Akluj - 413101



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Shubham Kumar Dubey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7052283856
Mobile : + 91 7052283856
Email : shubham.dubey1@indusind.com
Branch : Sushant Lok Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Lg 7, 8 & 9 Bestech Centre Point Sushant Lok 
1 Galleria Market Road Gurgaon - 122002



Key Account Manager
 

Shubham Prabhakra Padole



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7276304267
Mobile : + 91 7770020501
Email : shubham.padole@indusind.com
Branch : C A Road Nagpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Plot No 196 Untkhana Road 
Medical Square Nagpur - 440009



Service Delivery Manager
 

Smitkumar Vishvanathanbhai Trivedi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8849887373
Mobile : + 91 8849887373
Email : smitkumar.trivedi@indusind.com
Branch : Subhanpura Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground & 1st Floor,A-46,Nutan Maheshwar 
Nagar Society,Near High Tension 
Rd,Subhanpura,Vadodara, India - 390023



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Soji Jacob



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 481 2530057 
Mobile : + 91 9447517152
Email : soji.jacob@indusind.com
Branch : Ettumannur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Premises No.6/164 –A, Block 
No.29,Pala Road, Survey No. 163/16-1, 
Ettumanoor, Kottayam - 686631



Service Delivery Manager
 

Suman Mondal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7602333700
Mobile : + 91 7602333700
Email : mondal.suman@indusind.com
Branch : Katwa Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Plot No.298/898,Circus Maidan 
Road,Opp. Municipal Market, Katwa, 
Barddhaman Dist, West Bengal - 713130



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Swati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 798861891
Mobile : + 91 7988261891
Email : swati2@indusind.com
Branch : Lali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Lali Branch Ground Floor,Khewat No- 
260/261, Near High SchoolRatia Roda, Lali, 
RatiaHaryana, India - 125051



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Sweeti Ravindra Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8591413247
Mobile : + 91 8591413247
Email : sweeti.mishra@indusind.com
Branch : Mahavir Nagar Mumbai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No-4, 5, 6, Veena Sargam Building, 
Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 400067



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Upendra Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 9759350862
Direct : + 91 9759350862
Mobile : + 91 9759350862
Email : upendra.singh3@indusind.com
Branch : Greater Kailash - II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

M 56 Greater Kailash II (Main Market) New 
Delhi - 110048



Business Executive
Synergy

Vinayak Nandkumar Nakade



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9597260804
Mobile : + 91 7777033777
Email : vinayak.nakade@indusind.com
Branch : Sakinaka
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sagar Tech Plaza Andheri Kurla Road 
Mumbai - 400072



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Vivek Kumar Nishad



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8987635212
Mobile : + 91 8987635212
Email : vivek.nishad1@indusind.com
Branch : Dhanbad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shastri Nagar Bank More Behind Laxmi Petrol 
Pump, Dhanbad - 826001



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Muthulakshmanan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9087907454
Mobile : + 91 9087907454
Email : muthulakshmanan@indusind.com
Branch : Villapuram Madurai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Door No 2 Ground Floor,Aruppukottai Main 
Road,Near Gastro Hospital,Villapuram,
Madurai - 625012
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